
Rack PDU, Basic, 0U/1U,
100-240V/20A, 220-240V/16A, (7)
C13, (2) C19
AP6120A

Overview
Lead Time Usually in Stock

Main
Main Input Voltage 100 V 

120 V 
200 V 
208 V 
230 V 
240 V

Main Output Voltage 100 V 
120 V 
200 V 
208 V 
230 V 
240 V

Input Connection Type IEC 60320 C20

Number Of Rack Unit 1U

Provided Equipment Installation guide
Safety guide

Physical
Height 4.4 cm

Width 38.8 cm

Depth 9.3 cm

Net Weight 1.56 kg

Mounting Location Front
Rear

Mounting Preference No preference

Mounting Mode Not rack-mountable

Usb Compatible No

Input
[In] Rated Current 16 A

Permissible Voltage 100…240 V

Max Line Current 20 A

Input Current Limits 20 A

Load Capacity 2300 VA

Network Frequency 50/60 Hz

Product data sheet
Specifications
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Output
Number Of Power Socket Outlets 7 IEC 60320 C13 

2 IEC 60320 C19

Conformance
Product Certifications cUL listed

CE
EAC
IRAM
PSE
UL listed
VDE

Packing Units
Package 1 Height 21 cm

Package 1 Width 43.6 cm

Package 1 Length 7.6 cm

Package 1 Weight 2.02 kg

Number Of Units In Package 3 100

Scc14 50731304327856

Contractual warranty
Warranty 2 years repair or replace
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Sustainability
Green PremiumTM label label is Schneider Electric’s commitment to delivering products with best-
in-class environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest
regulations, transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low- products.
Guide to assessing product sustainability is a white paper that clarifies global eco-label
standards and how to interpret environmental declarations.

Energy Efficient Take-back RoHS/REACh

Resource performance

Energy Efficient Product

Take-Back Program Available

Well-being performance

Mercury Free

Rohs Exemption Information Yes

Certifications & Standards

Eu Rohs Directive Compliant

EU RoHS Declaration

Learn more about Green Premium arrow2_right
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